(Signature & Date) Approve				93753	by with date								
lugkar				Abby	the leave				Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				
								Benefic	iary IFS	T		05	55037
ount Num Bank Acco	ber is: L ount Nam	PRPS e: Pras	7-110G Sad D	i . So	mjisle	ar		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	e: Unior	F	Bank
										51			
Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/	Qua	antity Re	ejectedby	Contract Con	The state of the s	Quantity Paidir Invoice	nthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
orus.	1 Nine	e H	war	ed		/	653		7				
ords:	Thina	р <u>Ц</u>	1 molon	لہ				-		rayme	ent		
on Charg	es		202403	34	6	7-1	Amount:- 375						
Assignem	t		Job No Task Co			е	: Amount:-				1		
yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: M	ノメつ	1271			sthijlel	2	İ	0 1 25	6	
Name:		Abhis	s hele	C	herron			11					
Charges	,					2	5	75		3.	15		
ecify)			1										
eration/Tr	anslation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers				-					
									_				
									-				
		istina	***				-				3		
		inent			-   4	aan	LILY	Nate			AM	Juill	
		ment				uan'	tity	Rate			Am	Olint	
		unoa	4	-	1			0					
			-	36	2								
-			<u></u>										Quantity An Amount Payble
	ד	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	ains	st Ass	ignmer	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	4	
KET XCE Floor Ashol	L DATA k Premises	MATR , Nicholas	Wadi Circle		5	di,	Bill N	lo: <b>၁</b> A	010	)	1/25 IVMF- 8	202	3-6355
					Б	-			-1-1-1-				
1404	1597	waja 4366	Dars	ha				rg, 1	rak	shao			
he Freela	ancer:-	Pras	ata r	).	sami	sl	ear		1		1-1-6		
	S Name (ET XCE Floor Asholiaiwala, Ani M5086D  2 0  1 0 b cations: ssignmetion Type ing charge uitment/( interview eration/Tr cify) S/Charge Name: byee ID: Assignem on Charge Job No.  J	S Name & Addre  KET XCEL DATA  Floor Ashok Premises  aiwala, Andheri East  M5086D  2 0 2 4 0  To bacco  cations: Mossignment  ction Type & Seg  ing charges  uitment/Contact/L  interview-  eration/Translatior  cify)	S Name & Address  KET XCEL DATA MATR Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas laiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40  M5086D  Towards  202403'34  Tobacco Trace cocations: Mumbai cocations: Mu	S Name & Address  KET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle raiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  M5086D  Towards my Cha  20240334  Tobacco Track Phane Decations: Mumbai  ssignment  ction Type & Segment  ing charges  uitment/Contact/Listing interview- eration/Translation/Transcription/Othecify)  s/Charges  Charges  Name: Abbi Shek  syee ID: Date: Signature: Massignemt  Job No.  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Type  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Type  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Type  Three Hundre  Segment Centre Collection Type   S Name & Address  KET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, naiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  M5086D  Towards my Charges  20240334  Tobacco Track Phase Tobacations: Mumbai Signment  ction Type & Segment  ing charges  uitment/Contact/Listing  interview-  eration/Translation/Transcription/Others  cify)	Solutions: Market Process  Solution Type & Segment  Solution Type & Segment  Solution Type & Segment  Solution Translation/Transcription/Others  Solution/Translation/Transcription/Others  Solution Type & Segment  Solution Type & Seg	S Name & Address  KET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Jaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  M5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagains  20240334  Original Num  Tobacco Track Phase 2  Joactions: Mumbai  Ssignment  Cition Type & Segment  Ing charges  Uitment/Contact/Listing  Interview-  Joaction/Translation/Transcription/Others  City)	S Name & Address  SET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Jaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  M5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Ass  2 0 2 4 0 3 3 4  Tobacco Track Phase 2  Jocations: Mumbai  Ssignment  Stion Type & Segment  Interview-  Beration/Translation/Transcription/Others  Cify)  Mame: Abic hele Charan  Prese ID: Date: Signature: MXDD  Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount on Charges  Prese ID: Date: Signature: MXDD  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted   Solutions: Mumbar Segment Segm	For Commercial Uses Name & Address  CET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Preelancer Code: 1  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Site Original Assignment Number and Date  Tobacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Muchous Ssignment  Tobacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Muchous Ssignment  Interview - Int	South State & Address (ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Gircle Road, Nicholas Wadi, alwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  M5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated be Preelancer Code: PMX Mathematical Mumbai-400069  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated be Preelancer Code: PMX Mathematical Mumber and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  Coations: Mumber and Date  Wantity Rate  Interview	For Commercial Use:  ST XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, advala, Ancheri East Mumbai-400069  MS0860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  20240334  Original Assignment Number and Date  Tobacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbai  strion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  critical Transcription/Others  strion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  Tobacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbai  strion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  tion Type & Segment  Am  sing charges  charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Name: A Line Lele Chewen  syee ID: Date: Signature: MX777  Amount:-  Three Hundred Severy Five Only  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted  To Date  Collection Type  Summary  Summary  Beneficiary Bank Name: Union Bank Account Number: 5 5030201018346  Beneficiary IFSC Code: UBIN  Bill Received On:	BILL  So Name & Address  SET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Bill No: 34818 vol 1/25 Date: Freelancer Code: PNX MUMF- 200  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Q 0 2 4 0 3 3 4  Original Assignment Sasignment Number and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar Beast Number and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  To bacco Track Phase 2  coations: Mumbar and Date  Amount ing charges  uitment/Contact/Listing  interview-  interview-  cration/Translation/Transcription/Others  city).  Service Translation/Transcription/Others  city).  Service To Date: Signature: MX700/  Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  On Charges 2020/0334 Amount:-  On Charges 2020/0334 Amount:-  On Charges 3  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collecton Collecton Countly Five Out/  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collecton Collecton Countly Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Ount Number is: LPRPST-11 or G  Bank Account Number: 5 503 2201 oct 33 4 6  Beneficiary Bank Name: Union F  Beneficiary Bank Name: Union F  Beneficiary ISC Code: VBTN o 5  Bill Received On:		

market xce	Mobile No.: 8928286127	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data byDate or Location: mumber	registered with us as a freelance supplier for ws and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 6/3/24 Valid From: 6/3/24 to 3/3/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 47/5974366 Address: This Authority Card is issued on fithe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Assignm	ent	letter
T WO DO TO STREET	PHH &	TCSFCT

140 4 Michael Billian I Deace Prace	Freelancer Code: MXMJMF-2023-035 Reference No: Date: 10   1   25
-------------------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	IDI - Mubai	5	75
shove stated - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Alelet		

The above stated assignment will start from 6 3 2 4 and end on 3 1 3 2 4. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date:	10/1/25	
Name of s	signee: Prasad	Sanjiskar
Signature	. Soughor	

Signed in the presence of:

The second secon	
1) Witness Name:	Abhishele Chavan
	8928286122
Signature:	ash leh
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	2 2 8
Signature:	

(Card Holder's Signature)

5

Maxisot XCDA Make Mak							
From Marbiet XCEA Date Mat Name of the Freelancer: Ramesh Pal Address: Room No 40, Vagoba Chau Mobile No: 3890304113	60	Achol	e Ro	ad No	Masopara	<b>(E)</b>	
Mobile 140:- 3830-504113	BII						
	E-0 11 E			sial Haar			
Customer's Name & Address		Por C	.ommerc	cial Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichol	as Wadi,	Bill N	lo:	11			
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Date Freel	: 3 ancer C	4820 ode: mx	10/1/25 nome 202	3-0045	
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagair	nst Ass	signmer	nt/sstated	below:		
Job No: 20240334		Original Assignment Number and Date			ised Assignment Imber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Tobacco Track Phase 2	(*8					Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mwbai							
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	31	Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges		4					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		5	250	) 12	50	45	
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Abhis hek Char	rein						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M X 22	71	<	184-16	4	10/1/25		
Totals						, is a	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	c Code	Amo	unt:-	250			
20240334					2.		
B) Supervision Charges		Amou	unt:-				
	and To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	ment		
	Pinelr	HALL STREET, S	Fibly	. recerciy			
Rupees in Words: One Thousand Two H	uner!	169	7 10 09				
	Sum	ımar	У				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitt	Quantity Synched/ C		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20220834 TD2 mubai oulive				۵			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: AVSPP4025F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Ramesh Pal Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 502622100 E&OE			Benefic	ciary Bank N	gree with all terms and co ame: Coun and ode: CNRBo	Bank	
-WO-	del	al			Bill Received On:		
Plany	ship	7			I Checked & Cleare	N SS IS	

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishe k Chavan Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I Location:bate	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: assue: 6/3/24 Valid From: 6/3/24 to 3/3/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 6/3/24 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name: Ramesh House Address! Pal Room No: 40, Vagoba Chaw! Alhole Nalos of arales	Fieldwork Location: Mubei	Freelancer Code: MXMUMF-7023-0049 Reference No: Date: 10/1/25
---	---------------------------	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	IDI - Mubai	5	250

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/1/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Ramesh Pal	1) Witness Name: Abhishek chardan
Kanejn Paj	Contact number: 8928286122
A +	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:

Signature: